
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:35 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Judith P. Hoyer Montessori

BUS 173
07:03 AM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

07:08 AM WAESCHE DR & WATERLEAF WAY

07:13 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

07:17 AM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGS ARROW ST

07:24 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & CYPRESS POINT CIR (NW)

07:25 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE SHORE DR

07:29 AM GOLF COURSE DR & RIVER OAKS TER

07:31 AM GOLF COURSE DR & GOLF COURSE TER (N)

07:33 AM FAIRLAKES PL & SEA PINES DR

07:37 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND WESTLAKE DR

07:40 AM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT

07:45 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

07:50 AM CAMPUS WAY S & HARRY S TRUMAN DR

08:00 AM GIBBS WAY & SPECTATOR AVE

BUS 175
07:17 AM 5512 SHERIFF RD

07:20 AM 58TH AVE & J ST

07:25 AM CHAPEL OAKS DR & CHAPELWOOD LN

07:28 AM BEAVER HEIGHTS LN & EASTERN AVE

07:34 AM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

07:38 AM 64TH AVE & FOREST RD

07:44 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

07:52 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

07:58 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & COLUMBIA PL @ THE DEAD END

08:03 AM RYDERWOOD CT AND RYDERWOOD CT

BUS 176
07:23 AM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND ALABASTER CT

07:29 AM G ST & HYLTON ST

07:30 AM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

07:32 AM 6104 SEAT PLEASANT DR

07:35 AM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

07:37 AM 62ND PL AND EASTERN AVE

07:41 AM 65TH AVE & G ST

07:49 AM BARLOWE RD & PALMER PARK RD

07:56 AM NALLEY RD & SUITER WAY

07:59 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

08:01 AM NALLEY RD AND WILLOW HILL DR

08:06 AM HILL OAKS RD AND TWILIGHT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:35 AM Page 2 of 6

BUS 177
07:16 AM 75TH AVE @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDEN APTS

07:20 AM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

07:25 AM GLENARDEN PKWY AND CAWKER AVE

07:29 AM REED ST AND GLENREED CT E

07:34 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ MAPLE RIDGE APTS (2ND ENTRANCE)

07:43 AM GLEN VALLEY DR & HILLSIDE TER

07:49 AM ARENA OVERLOOK DR & SPECTATOR AVE

07:52 AM RIDGEFIELD BLVD & STRETFORD WAY

07:56 AM ATLEE DR AND VALLEY TRAIL LN

08:00 AM CHATSFIELD WAY & READING TER

BUS 178
07:15 AM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

07:19 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & SIR MICHAEL PL

07:23 AM BYWARD BLVD AND ST JOSEPHS DR

07:29 AM WOODVIEW DR AND GREENSPIRE WAY

07:33 AM CAMPUS WAY N & METROPOLITAN WAY

07:43 AM DOUBLETREE TER & CRANAPPLE LN (SE)

07:47 AM 10501 MEADOWRIDGE LN

07:52 AM BALD HILL RD & GOLDEN HILL DR

07:55 AM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GRANDE DR

BUS 180
06:46 AM 91ST AVE & UTICA PL

06:50 AM LADOVA WAY & STONEY RIDGE RD

06:52 AM MEADOWHILL RD & UTICA PL

07:05 AM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

07:13 AM 10126 ANNAPOLIS RD

07:34 AM PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL CT

07:40 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

07:53 AM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

BUS 181
06:50 AM 10274 LAKE ARBOR WAY #205 DAYCARE

07:05 AM 65TH AVE AND PAGONIA CT

07:10 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

07:17 AM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

07:24 AM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

07:48 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO CARROLLAN GARDEN APTS

07:53 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

07:58 AM CRANDALL RD & MARLENE DR

BUS 387



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:35 AM Page 3 of 6

06:58 AM WESTWIND DR AND WESTWIND CT

07:02 AM MARVEL LN & MEMPHIS LN

07:07 AM OLD CHAPEL RD AND CHALFORD LA

07:11 AM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

07:16 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

07:21 AM OLD BARN RD & ORCHARD RUN DR

07:24 AM OLANDO LN & OVALSTONE LN

07:29 AM VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR & RACE TRACK RD

07:30 AM RACE TRACK RD AND MARQUETTE LA

07:36 AM SPARK LA AND STARLIGHT LA

07:43 AM LONDON LA AND LANGSTON DR

07:49 AM EASTHAVEN CT @ PLAYGROUND PARKING LOT

BUS 402
06:00 AM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

06:06 AM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

06:13 AM DANBURY DR & DANFIELD DR (SW)

06:31 AM 5789 OLD CRAIN DR

06:45 AM ASPEN LEAF DR & RUSSET DR

06:52 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD AND EVENSONG LA

06:56 AM EDGEHILL RD & EPSILON CT & EURO CT

07:03 AM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

07:07 AM EASTON DR & NORTHVIEW DR

07:10 AM EVERST DR & ENFIELD DR (NW)

07:16 AM 3305 NEW COACH LN

07:21 AM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

07:24 AM MOUNT OAK RD & NOMAD DR

07:33 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

07:41 AM KINGS ISLE CT AND CHURCH RD

07:49 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

BUS 412
06:32 AM LAKEFORD LN & WESTVIEW FOREST DR

06:43 AM OLD STAGE RD & BIRCHMERE TER (E)

06:52 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

06:55 AM DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

07:01 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

07:05 AM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW

07:08 AM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N

07:24 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:35 AM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Judith P. Hoyer Montessori

BUS 136
03:44 PM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

03:52 PM 10126 ANNAPOLIS RD

04:02 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

04:08 PM PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL CT

04:14 PM GUINEVERE RD & RANSOM DR

04:22 PM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

04:32 PM 91ST AVE & UTICA PL

04:35 PM MEADOWHILL RD & UTICA PL

04:37 PM LADOVA WAY & STONEY RIDGE RD

BUS 137
03:33 PM ARENA OVERLOOK DR & SPECTATOR AVE

03:37 PM ATLEE DR AND VALLEY TRAIL LN

03:41 PM RIDGEFIELD BLVD & STRETFORD WAY

03:45 PM CHATSFIELD WAY & READING TER

03:53 PM GLEN VALLEY DR & HILLSIDE TER

04:05 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ MAPLE RIDGE APTS (2ND ENTRANCE)

04:12 PM REED ST AND GLENREED CT E

04:16 PM GLENARDEN PKWY AND CAWKER AVE

04:25 PM DODGE PARK RD & HUBBARD RD

04:29 PM 75TH AVE @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDEN APTS

BUS 138
03:34 PM CRANDALL RD & MARLENE DR

03:38 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

03:44 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO CARROLLAN GARDEN APTS

04:08 PM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

04:17 PM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

04:25 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

04:27 PM 65TH AVE AND PAGONIA CT

04:42 PM 10274 LAKE ARBOR WAY #205 DAYCARE

BUS 139
03:40 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & VISTA GRANDE DR

03:45 PM BALD HILL RD & GOLDEN HILL DR

03:48 PM 10501 MEADOWRIDGE LN

03:53 PM CRANAPPLE LN & DOUBLETREE TER

04:03 PM WOODVIEW DR AND GREENSPIRE WAY

04:07 PM CAMPUS WAY N & METROPOLITAN WAY

04:12 PM BYWARD BLVD AND ST JOSEPHS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:36 AM Page 5 of 6

04:18 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & SIR MICHAEL PL

04:22 PM BETH AVE AND TYROL DR

BUS 140
03:34 PM RYDERWOOD CT AND RYDERWOOD CT

03:38 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & COLUMBIA PL @ THE DEAD END

03:44 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

03:51 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

03:56 PM 64TH AVE & FOREST RD

04:01 PM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

04:08 PM BEAVER HEIGHTS LN & EASTERN AVE

04:13 PM CHAPEL OAKS DR & CHAPELWOOD LN

04:17 PM 58TH AVE & J ST

04:21 PM 5512 SHERIFF RD

BUS 142
03:53 PM CAMPUS WAY S & HARRY S TRUMAN DR

03:58 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

04:03 PM FALLS LAKE DR & FESTIVAL CT

04:07 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND WESTLAKE DR

04:12 PM FAIRLAKES PL & SEA PINES DR

04:15 PM GOLF COURSE DR & GOLF COURSE TER

04:16 PM GOLF COURSE DR & RIVER OAKS TER

04:20 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE SHORE DR

04:22 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & CYPRESS POINT CIR (E)

04:34 PM KINGS VALLEY DR AND KINGS ARROW ST

04:39 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

04:43 PM WAESCHE DR & WATERLEAF WAY

04:48 PM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

BUS 143
03:30 PM HILL OAKS RD AND TWILIGHT RD

03:35 PM NALLEY RD AND WILLOW HILL DR

03:39 PM PEACOCK DR & NALLEY RD (SE)

03:41 PM NALLEY RD & SUITER WAY

03:48 PM BARLOWE RD & PALMER PARK RD

03:57 PM 65TH AVE & G ST

04:00 PM 62ND PL AND EASTERN AVE

04:03 PM 68TH PL & JAMES FARMER WAY

04:06 PM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

04:10 PM 6104 SEAT PLEASANT DR

04:14 PM G ST & HYLTON ST

04:17 PM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

04:19 PM SEAT PLEASANT DR AND ALABASTER CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/27/2025 8:26:36 AM Page 6 of 6

BUS 376
03:42 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

03:59 PM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N

04:03 PM COMMERCE ROW & EXCHANGE ROW

04:06 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & FAIRWOOD PKWY

04:12 PM DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

04:15 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

04:23 PM BIRCHMERE TER & OLD STAGE RD

04:38 PM LAKEFORD LN & WESTVIEW FOREST DR

BUS 389
03:47 PM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

03:57 PM KINGS ISLE CT AND CHURCH RD

04:03 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

04:13 PM MOUNT OAK RD & NOMAD DR

04:17 PM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

04:20 PM APPLE GREEN LN & ATLANTIS DR

04:24 PM EASTON DR & NORTHVIEW DR

04:33 PM 3305 NEW COACH LN

04:37 PM EVERGLADE LN & EVERST DR

04:42 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD AND EVENSONG LA

04:46 PM EDGEHILL RD & EPSILON CT & EURO CT

04:57 PM OLD CRAIN DR & OLD CRAIN HWY & OXFORD CT

05:13 PM ASPEN LEAF DR & RUSSET DR

05:30 PM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

05:34 PM DANBURY DR & DANFIELD DR (SW)

05:41 PM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY


